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Forrest City School District

o LEA 6201000 E (870) 633-1485 4’-3 View Website
Information
Grades Served PK - 12
Enrollment 2,324
County St Francis
Congressional District Arkansas's 1st Congressional District
Co-op Great Rivers Educ. Serv. Co-Op - 5420000
Representatives Reginald Murdock - 48

Representative Steve Hollowell - 49

Senators Ronald Caldwell - 23
Keith Ingram - 24

School Board Count 7

Zoned Status v YES
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Statistics
College Going Rate 32 % English Learners 2%
Per Pupil Expenditures $12,655.72 Low Income 82 %
Graduation Rate 87 % Average Years Teaching Experience 14.63
Student to Teacher Ratio 16:1 Students Eligible to Receive Special 14 %
Education
Average Class Size 17
Race/Ethnicity

White: 7.4 American Indian: 0.2 %
Two or More Races: 0.8 %\ (ﬁ\ Asian: 1.0 %
Hispanic/Latino: 1.7%//? ’
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander: 0.0 %

\

Black/African American: 88.9 %
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Schools

Name

Central Elementary School

Forrest City High School

Forrest City Jr. High

Lincoln Academy

Stewart Elementary School

LEA

6201003

6201011

6201010

6201016

6201014
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Grades Served

PK -2
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Enrollment

627

693

i3

130

561
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Letter Grade



